HOW TO ORDER
DB C EA
CBA-KWX D E
Housing
0 = Open board “OS”
1 = Cover in aluminium “OA”
2 = “GS” housing 182x142x76mm
3 = “PS” housing
4 = “GS” housing 225x180x84mm
N = NTC / standard
L =  NTC / neon
Built-in RS485
No
No
Yes
Yes
Power supply Input / light relay Measurement unit
No
Yes
No
Yes
4 = 110Vac
5 = 230Vac
4÷20mA
C = °C
F = °F
O
2
4
6
WING 200/500 K